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19[aveNTon DE TAs |0095781741 [REcAvDO 579625300) 0095781739) - o 31674565948
19|aNocENTRO  |0123109472 [RECATDO +|  27s312300 0121054869) . o 31979460244
P pe— 0118613844 [rECATDO . 74410700 0122231840 . of 32677711448
PRy —— 0111124122 [rECATDO - 16129000 0113356776, - o 34715007644
19|RroNEGRO 0120221581 [rECATDO . 61717300 0119266833 . o 35663050944
19|1a vERCED 0111647821 [RECATDO +| 240271400 0101413359) . o 35966814744
19|vrizaviceNcTo  |0123258100 [REcATDO +|  38s273d00) 0121061221 . o 3sassssosas
19|BETEN 0110555545 [rECATDO - 45679800 0123238533 - of 36524794344
20|vopar 0122600436 [rECATDO . 29103800 0122476003, . o 36504598144
20 |armNTA 0122476004 [rECATDO . 3820400 0121147513 . o 36627866744
20|porTam 0123273880 [RECATDO . 24580000 0098488054 . o 36652506744
20| nvmanaco 0119686947 [rECATDO +| 108762300 0120041758| - o 36765206244
20|smrzo 0119967226 [rEcavDO . 6426000) 0119690713 . o 36954943544
20|z0wA TNDUSTRTAL 0117660952 [rECATDO +| 687399600 0120580338 . of 37670722144
P E— 0117281966 [rREcATDO . 12200400 0122231897 . of 37695225444
20|vrTan praza 0116205085 [rECAUDO - 12225000 0116205086, + of 37724660444
20|rrTan praza 0116205087 [rECAUDO . 78065000 0123105562, + 37839634544
20|vIrIavIcENcTo  |0123105561 [rECAUDO + 6952300 0098488196, + of 38372942244
20|vmpRID 0119148819 [rECATDO + 49106700 0099005994 . o 39932489344
20|FroreNcTA 0120040559 [rECATDO - 51333400 0099005992 - o 10666073144
20|ta FroRESTA 0121059657 [rECAUDO +| 139780800 0120063998 . o 41058314844
20|vaTzEDUPAR 0066142936 [RECATDO . 22314200 0106641982 . o 41c4s615944
20| 0115930336 [RECATDO . 45578000 0114092207 . of 41725994044
20|avrTem0 CounTRY 0112340641 [RECATDO +|  2128954d00) 0026648138 . o 41053578544
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. 30 [RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N764563 0.00 111,860.00 9,581,562,668.80 "
L- 30 | 100826630800146830
" 30 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N271630 0.00 114,242 00 9,581,676,910.80
30 | 100806300802002257
30 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N693605 0.00 115,000.00 9,581,791,910.80
30 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N703142 0.00 116,000.00 9,581,907,910.80
30 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS NO053536 0.00 117,545.00 9,582,025,455.80
30 | 100810760832006250
30 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N005243 0.00 117,710.00 9,582,143,165.80
30 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N009283 0.00 119,991.00 9,582,263,156.80
30 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N402840 0.00 121,441.00 9,582,384,597 .80
30 | 100825210900463032
30 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N793146 0.00 121,553.00 9,582,506,150.80
30 | 100790230890702010
30 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO NO057221 0.00 123,678.00 9,582,629,828.80
30 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N134000 0.00 125,003.00 9,582,754,831.80
30 | 100823920017337751
30 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N326441 0.00 126,207.00 9,582,881,038.80
30 | 100809140900174377
30 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N021848 0.00 127,994.00 9,583,009,032.80
30 | 100827360073096353
30 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N155617 0.00 128,905.00 9,583,137,937.80
30 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N879287 0.00 129,251.00 9,583,267,188.80
30 |100825100900196173
30 |RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N189486 0.00 129,478.00 9,583,396,666.80
30 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N397950 0.00 130,093.00 9,583,526,759.80
30 |100816480019098272
30 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N097597 0.00 134,068.00 9,583,660,827.80
30 | 100826160900237462
30 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N346736 0.00 134,585.00 9,583,795,412.80
30 [ 100810100016613151 v
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